
FSP PM Snack
May 2024

*This institution is an equal opportunity provider
**Two types of milk offered with each meal

(Menu items 5/27-5/31 subject to change)

Monday, May 6 Tuesday, May 7 Wednesday, May 8 Thursday, May 9 Friday, May 10

Blueberry Bread Pretzel Goldfish Zee Zee's Wheat Crackers Carrot Bread Zee Zee's Graham Crackers
String Cheese Orange Slices Baby Carrots Cantaloupe Sunbutter

Monday, May 13 Tuesday, May 14 Wednesday, May 15 Thursday, May 16 Friday, May 17

Apple Oat Grow Bar Zucchini Bread WG Crackers WG Blueberry Lemon Crispy Bites WG Pita
Baby Carrots Orange Slices Mini Cheese Slices Apple Slices Buffalo Hummus

Monday, May 20 Tuesday, May 21 Wednesday, May 22 Thursday, May 23 Friday, May 24

Zee Zee's Strawberry Grahams WG Graham Crackers Choco Chip Banana Bread WG Ranch Crisps WG Goldfish
String Cheese Sunbutter Orange Slices Fruit Salad CH Cucumber Slices

Monday, May 27 Tuesday, May 28 Wednesday, May 29 Thursday, May 30 Friday, May 31

**Memorial Day** WG Sunbutter & Jelly WG Cinnamon Goldfish WG BBQ Crisps  Hummus
Orange Slices Fruit Salad CH Cucumber Slices

WG=Whole Grain
CHP= Cantaloupe, Honeydew, Pineapple


